
Chemical Safety/Storefront 

Revised High Level Timeline 

Finish 

 

August October November December January February 

Pilot Testing 
Orientation 

Session/Round One 
Mon 22/07/13 - Fri 02/08/13 

Pilot Testing - System 
Configuration, 

Fixes/Modifications and 
Enhancements 

Mon 22/07/13 - Fri 22/11/13 

Inventory 
Assessment 

Mon 30/09/13 - Fri 15/11/13 

Inventory Data 
Normalization and 

Consolidation 
Mon 18/11/13 - Fri 29/11/13 

Training 
Mon 25/11/13 - Fri 29/11/13 

Chemical Upload 1 
Mon 02/12/13 - Fri 13/12/13 

Fill Data Gaps 
 Prepare MSDS 

Mon 02/12/13 - Fri 17/01/14 

Chemical Upload 2 
Mon 20/01/14 - Fri 31/01/14 

Electronic MSDS 
System Preparation 

and Training 
Mon 03/02/14 - Fri 14/02/14 

Go Live - Electronic 
Inventory 
Mon 16/12/13 

Go Live - Electronic 
MSDS 

Mon 17/02/14 

September 


